Commercial Brine Tank Components
Order Information:
494 Brine Valve/5” Slotted Brine Well Component Kit
Order No. Description Qty/Carton
H4900-48BV 494 Brine Valve/5x48 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 1/2” Connection 6
H4900-60BV 494 Brine Valve/5x60 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 1/2” Connection 6
H4900-48BV-01 494 Brine Valve/5x48 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 5/8” Connection 6
H4900-60BV-01 494 Brine Valve/5x60 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 5/8” Connection 6
494 Air Check/5” Slotted Brine Well Component Kit
H4900-48AC 494 Air Check/5x48 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 1/2” Connection 6
H4900-60AC 494 Air Check/5x60 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 1/2” Connection 6
H4900-48AC-01 494 Air Check/5x48 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 5/8” Connection 6
H4900-60AC-01 494 Air Check/5x60 Slotted Brine Well Component Kit 5/8” Connection 6
Grids, Polytubing and Overflow Fitting
H1080 24” Grid (2 plates/set) For 4”, 5”, 6” Brine Wells 5 sets
H1089 24” Grid Legs 9 7/8” (7/set) 5 sets
H1032 30” Grid (2 plates/set) For 4”, 5”, 6” Brine Wells 3 sets